
DRINKS

KID'S MEALS | $6.00

Shut Yo Mouf SoulFood Restaurant @shutyomoufsoulfood
SHUT YO MOUF 

SOULFOOD

424 N. Market Street Petersburg, VA 23803
804.503.1253 - shutyomoufsoulfood@gmail.com mamasaidshutyomouf.com

CABBAGE

CORN ON THE COB

GREEN BEANS 

MASHED POTATOES

RICE & GRAVY

MACARONI & CHEESE

YAMS

POTATO SALAD

COLLARD GREENS

 SIDES

Small: $3.50 | Large: $5.50

PREMIUM SIDES
Small: $4.00 | Large: $6.00

MENU
S O U L  F O O D

T A K E  O U T  M E N U

OPENING
HOURS

Tuesday-
Sunday

APPETIZER & SALADS

BURGERS & SANDWICHES* L U N C H  M E N U

DINNER MENU

Served with fries, dessert cup, and drink 

KICKIN’ CHICKEN TENDERS (2)

GRILLED CHEESE

CHEESEBURGER

MACARONI & CHEESE

$12.95CHICKEN AND
WAFFLES

$12.50WING LUNCH (3)

$11.95FRIED WHITING
SANDWICH

$11.95SYM CHEESEBURGER

$11.95CHICKEN TENDER
BASKET(4)

Served with Fries & Drink
Tuesday-Friday 

12PM - 3PM

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness
These items include meat products.

WINGETTES (6) $9.95

$12.95FRIED SHRIMP

$6.95CHICKEN TENDERS (4)

FRIED FISH NUGGETS $12.95

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $12.95

HOUSE GARDEN SALAD $8.95
Ranch, French, Blue Cheese, Italian, & Thous. Island

GRILLED SHRIMP 
SKEWER (4) $6.95

*Additional quantities available*

GRILLED SHRIMP 
SALAD (8)

$15.95

PEPPER STEAK $15.95

$14.95LIVER & ONION

SYM PORK CHOP DINNER
1 Chop $12.95 | 2 Chop $16.95

FRIED FISH (WHITING)
2pc. $15.95 | 3pc. $17.95 | 4pc. $20.95

1/2 RACK BABY BACK RIBS $19.95

FRIED/ GRILLED 
SHRIMP BASKET (10)

$17.95

VEGGIE PLATE $12.95

SYM PLATTER $20.95

CHICKEN AND WAFFLES $15.95

$15.95SYM WING DINNER

$25.95RIB / PULLED PORK
PLATTER

Served with Fries and Coleslaw

HAMBURGERS & GRAVY $14.95

PIG FEET DINNER

1 Pigfoot $12.95 | 2 Pigfeet $16.95

CHICKEN TENDER BASKET (6) $15.95

SMOTHERED TURKEY WINGS
1 Flat $13.95 | 2 Flats $16.95

HOMEMADE MEATLOAF $13.95

SWEET TEA

UNSWEET TEA

SOFT DRINKS

LEMONADE

ARTHUR ASHE

$3.50

$2.95

$2.95 BTL WATER

$2.95

$2.95

$2.00

SHIRLEY TEMPLE $3.95

$11.95SHUT YO MOUF BURGER

$12.95BBQ TRIPLE BACON BURGER

$12.95THE BRUNCH BURGER

$12.95SYM CHICKEN SANDWICH

PULLED PORK $11.95


